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A. TERM CALENDAR 2020-21 
Title START DATE END DATE 

TERM 1 7-08-20200 31-12-2020 
TERM 2 1-01-2021 31-05-2021 

Ganapati Break 22-08-2020 26-08-2020 
Diwali Break 12-11-2020 18-11-2020 
Winter Break 26-12-2020 31-12-2020 

Summer Vacation 1-06-2021 13-06-2021 
B. Holiday Calendar 

01/08/2020 Bakrid -Holiday 
| Janmashtami /Dahi kala 

Independenceday
| Parsi New year (Sunday) 
| Ganesh Chaturthi 
Moharam (Sunday) 
Anant Chaturdashi 
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 
Dussehra (Sunday) 

12/08/2020 
15/08/2020 

16/08/2020 
22/08/2020 
30/08/2020 

01/09/2020 
02/10/2020 
25/10/2020 
30/10/2020 ID-E-Milad 

| 10/11/2020 to 16/11/2020 
25/12/2020 to 01/01/2021 
19/02/2021 
| 11/03/2021 
29/03/2021 
2/04/2021 

Diwali Holidays 
Christmas Holidayss 
Shivaji maharaj jayanti 
Mahashivratri 

Holi 
Good Friday 

Gudi Padwa 
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

13/04/2021 
14/04/2021 

21/04/2021 Shreeram Navmi 
1/05/2021 Maharashtra day 
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14/05/2021 Ramzan Eid 

26/05/2021 Budha Poornima 

C. Academic Calendar 2020-21 

JUNE 2020 
Launch of New PG Degree Program MSc Data Science 

The program name BMS changed to BAMMS 

MSC part II Lectures begin 

SY all classes lectures begin 

TY all classes lectures begin 

22-07-2020 

31-07-2020 
31-07-2020 

JULY 2020 

Launch of New UG Degree Program BMS in Capital Market 

SEPTEMBER 2020 

Orientation of Students and Parents of First Year Classes 2-09-2020 

FY all classes lectures begin 3-09-2020 

Orientation for SFC courses (FY) 5-09-2020 

Lectures for SFC courses 7-09-2020 

December 2020 

Lectures for SY, TY classes to be concluded last week of December 2020 

Lectures for FY classes to be concluded first week of January 2021 

January 2021 

Lectures of all classes to resume from 12-01-2021 

Lectures for FY, SY classes to be concluded 15-04-2021 

Lectures for TY classes to be concluded 15-04-2021 

E. Event Calendar 2020-21 

Tentative time line for various events, subject to modification 

Utkarsh Literary Festival February Second Week 2021 
Visions-Cultural Festival February Second Week 2021 
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